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NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 ........MNWLNQHKKAIILAASAAVF.TAIMIFLATGKNKEP...VKQAV...PTE.........TENTVVKQEANND 56
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 ....MEKILDKLKEYWKIMLLVVCALIAGGIFYIFTNSPKPAET.....LSVENLSSSSTKSS.......VSKFNSSSSE 64
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 ....MESIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPHTPVK.ETNLQAEVVAISKDSSTE.......KDVKKEEKEEP 68
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVK.ETNLQAEVVAVSKDSVSE.......KEVKKEEKEEP 68
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVK.ETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVSE.......KEVNKEEKEEP 68
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVK.ETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVSE.......KEVNKEEKEEP 68
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVK.ETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVSE.......KEVNKEEKEEP 68
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 ....MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVK.ETNLQAEVAAVSKDSSTE.......KEVKKEEKEEP 68
NTDB id 201352 BKM67 RS03800 WP 079399194.1 .MDTIKTYIEMLKEYKWQIALPAVAGLLLTTFLIFSQPAK......SDQTGLPDLPQTEQTSNSSELIEET....STEVS 69
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 MKEKILAYV...KDNRLFVSVIAVLMVIFCFFLWMTCGAGNSMEAETSYTDVTALSTSSSKQSSQSLSEASSQSKTEGSE 77
consensus *************************************** ******** ****** ** *** *******

logo

V
E
K
L
N
S
V
E
N
P
K
Q
E
N
S
D
E
K
Q
T
L
L
V
I
M
V
T
I
VDI

L
VKGAVAQTVKEHKNSPNGVIYEQTYDI

M
L
D
K
R
S
P
S
T
A
V
D
G
A
D
E
SRLVSTVNQDLVAI

V
R
E
Q
A
E
Q
KAGGFMTLSTDSEDQADAEPQSAKQS IVLNLSAEAQI

S
KLVKQSDGETEAVL IVYI

VAPNSKTVKDGESNE I
T
V
S
A
A
S
V
V
S
E
L
V

Q
A
D
Q
S

G
H
S
T

Q
A
D
G
T
S
T
G
A
G
T
P
S
L

T
S
G
A
G
Q
S
V
T
A
S
V

M
S

NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 ESNETIVIDIKGAVQHPGVYEMRTGDRVSQAIEKAGGTSEQADEAQVNLAEILQDGTVVYIPKKGEETAVQQGGGGSV.. 134
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 KNKNEIMVDLKGAVAKPNVYQISSDERLVDLIRQAGGFTDQADQKSINLSAKLKDEEVIYVPKVGESSSSESTDSPTGSS 144
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 VEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLSVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEESASQ.HTGSGA.. 145
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 LEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAASQ.QAGPGT.. 145
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 LEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGLGT.. 145
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 LEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGLGT.. 145
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 LEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGLGT.. 145
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 LEQDLITVDVKGAVKSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQ.QTGSGT.. 145
NTDB id 201352 BKM67 RS03800 WP 079399194.1 EEPSQLVVDVKGAVTEPGIYYLDAGSRVNDAVEAAGGLTSQADPKSINLAQKLSDEAVVYVASKDENISVVASTTASSAM 149
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 KVKSKVTVDVKGAVVNPGVYTLKAGARVTDVIQEAGGMTEDADAKSVNLAASLSDEEVIYVANKDENVSVLDQTGTGQVS 157
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NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 ...QSDGGKGALVNINTATLEELQGISGVGPSKAEAIIAYREENGRFQTIEDITKVSGIGEKSFEKIKSSITVK 205
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 VSNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTELQKLTGIGQKKAQDIIDFRMKNGDFKSIEDLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDEISID 218
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 ...PSSTSKDKKINLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 ...ASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 ...ASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 ...ASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 ...ASSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 ...ASSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELKQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD 216
NTDB id 201352 BKM67 RS03800 WP 079399194.1 ...SQEEKNTNLVNLNTATEADLQTISGIGAKRAADIIAYREANGGFKSVDDLNNVSGIGDKTMESIRPYVTVE 220
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